
WORLD POKER TOUR 
EPISODE 1601B 

WPT CHOCTAW – PART 2 
 
NATIONAL SYNDICATION         
AIR WINDOW: 04/22/2024 – 04/28/2024 
TV-PG           
SEGMENT 1        14:05  14:05 
COMMERCIAL BREAK #1      02:01  16:06 
:60 NATIONAL 
 1:01 BLACK FOR LOCAL 
SEGMENT 2        08:08  24:14 
COMMERCIAL BREAK #2      02:01  26:15 
:60 NATIONAL 
 1:01 BLACK FOR LOCAL    
SEGMENT 3                                   05:07  31:22 
COMMERCIAL BREAK #3                  04:01   35:23 
2:00 NATIONAL 
 2:01 BLACK FOR LOCAL 
SEGMENT 4        05:18  41:41 
COMMERICAL BREAK #4                  04:01  45:42 
2:00 NATIONAL 
 2:01 BLACK FOR LOCAL 
SEGMENT 5        05:14  49:56 
COMMERCIAL BREAK #5      04:01  53:57 
2:00 NATIONAL 
 2:01 BLACK FOR LOCAL 
SEGMENT 6        05:08  59:05 
               

TRT: 59:05  


